Flat Wafer Head Winged Driller - Exterior
Plywood, Cement Board to Heavy-Gauge Steel
Description Attaches high-density sheathing to heavy-gauge cold-formed steel.
Specifications Size | Gauge: #8 and #10
Length: 1 1/4  in. to 3 1/2 in.
Head Type: Flat Wafer Head
Recess Type: #2 LOX®, T25 Star, #2 Phillips
Thread Type: Fine, Single Lead

HIGHLAND, UT  84003
(800) 477-8876  |  GrabberPro.com
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Size Recess Head Diameter TPI Quantity Weight Special Features
GrabberGard® Gray
8125SDW 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 Phillips 0.413 in. 18 5,000 30 lb.
Winged drill point
8158SDW 8 x 1 5/8 in. #2 Phillips 0.413 in. 18 4,000 31 lb.
GH8114LG 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 5,000 29 lb.
LOX® recess, Winged drill point
GH8138LG 8 x 1 3/8 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 5,000 32 lb.
GH8158LG 8 x 1 5/8 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 4,000 30 lb. ICC ESR-4223, LOX® recess,
Winged drill pointGH8238LG 8 x 2 3/8 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 3,000 31 lb.
CGH8114LG 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 1,000 5 lb. Collated, Winged drill point
CGH8158LG 8 x 1 5/8 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 1,000 5 lb. ICC ESR-4223, Collated,
Winged drill point, Underhead nibs
CGH8158TG 8 x 1 5/8 in. T25 Star 0.372 in. 18 1,000 5 lb. Collated, Winged drill point,
Underhead nibs
CGH8238LG 8 x 2 3/8 in. #2 LOX® 0.372 in. 18 1,000 5 lb. ICC ESR-4223, Collated,
Winged drill point
GrabberGard® Gray 1500
GCB8125SD 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 Phillips 0.404 in. 18 5,000 30 lb.
Winged drill point, Underhead nibs